
MEN PWR RESULTS

Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 284.0 335.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 260.3 275.0 8

3 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs High School 245.0 250.0 6

4 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.2 250.0 4

5 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 287.0 250.0 2

6 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 220.0 1

7 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 205.0 0

8 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 268.8 195.0 0

9 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 320.8 180.0 0

Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 284.0 470.0 10

2 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 287.0 470.0 8

3 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 260.3 460.0 6

4 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 445.0 4

5 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs High School 245.0 425.0 2

6 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 415.0 1

7 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 320.8 400.0 0

8 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 268.8 315.0 0

9 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.2 0 0

Men PWR Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.2 305.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 260.3 295.0 8

3 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 275.0 6

4 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 275.0 4

5 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 287.0 255.0 2

6 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs High School 245.0 235.0 1

7 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 268.8 225.0 0

8 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 320.8 160.0 0

9 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 284.0 0 0

Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 260.3 1030.0 10

2 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 287.0 975.0 8

3 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 940.0 6

4 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs High School 245.0 910.0 4

5 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 895.0 2

6 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 284.0 805.0 1

7 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 320.8 740.0 0

8 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 268.8 735.0 0

9 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.2 555.0 0


